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175.6 mm (6.91 ")

179.2 mm (7.06 ")

Stitches ratio diagram:

Source: C:\Users\LG\Desktop\28.02.2022\H folder Scale 1:1.0

This area is reserved for
your logo. Place logo.bmp
file (width: 1442 , height: 474 pixels)
in the same folder as
embird.exe file.

This area is reserved for
your address information.
Place address.txt text file
containing your address in the
same folder as embird.exe
file.

File: H (1).JEF  (Janome)
Stitches: 10119
Size: 175.6 x 179.2 mm (6.91 x 7.06 ")
Begin: 87.8, 89.6 mm
End: 15.7, 157.1 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 6/6 , Stops: 5
Date: 28-02-2022

Needle Thread consumption

1 4715 st. 40.2% (24.2 m)
2 2323 st. 25.9% (15.6 m)
3 1608 st. 18.2% (11.0 m)
4 603 st. 6.3% (3.8 m)
5 489 st. 6.5% (3.9 m)
6 381 st. 2.9% (1.7 m)

Upper thread 60.2 m
Bobbin 20.1 m

Histogram

Stop 1(4716) 
Stop 2(7039) 
Stop 3(8647) 
Stop 4(9250) 
Stop 5(9739) 
End(10119) 



97.2 mm (3.83 ")

99.2 mm (3.91 ")

Stitches ratio diagram:

Source: C:\Users\LG\Desktop\28.02.2022\H folder Scale 1.8:1

This area is reserved for
your logo. Place logo.bmp
file (width: 1442 , height: 474 pixels)
in the same folder as
embird.exe file.

This area is reserved for
your address information.
Place address.txt text file
containing your address in the
same folder as embird.exe
file.

File: H (2).JEF  (Janome)
Stitches: 5827
Size: 97.2 x 99.2 mm (3.83 x 3.91 ")
Begin: 48.6, 49.6 mm
End: 8.8, 86.9 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 6/6 , Stops: 5
Date: 28-02-2022

Needle Thread consumption

1 2799 st. 43.9% (10.2 m)
2 1330 st. 23.3% (5.4 m)
3 801 st. 16.8% (3.9 m)
4 350 st. 6.0% (1.4 m)
5 292 st. 6.1% (1.4 m)
6 255 st. 3.9% (0.9 m)

Upper thread 23.1 m
Bobbin 7.7 m

Histogram

Stop 1(2800) 
Stop 2(4130) 
Stop 3(4931) 
Stop 4(5281) 
Stop 5(5573) 
End(5827) 



126.6 mm (4.98 ")

129.2 mm (5.09 ")

Stitches ratio diagram:

Source: C:\Users\LG\Desktop\28.02.2022\H folder Scale 1.3:1

This area is reserved for
your logo. Place logo.bmp
file (width: 1442 , height: 474 pixels)
in the same folder as
embird.exe file.

This area is reserved for
your address information.
Place address.txt text file
containing your address in the
same folder as embird.exe
file.

File: H (3).JEF  (Janome)
Stitches: 7298
Size: 126.6 x 129.2 mm (4.98 x 5.09 ")
Begin: 63.3, 64.6 mm
End: 11.3, 113.2 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 6/6 , Stops: 5
Date: 28-02-2022

Needle Thread consumption

1 3534 st. 42.3% (14.8 m)
2 1670 st. 24.6% (8.6 m)
3 999 st. 17.4% (6.1 m)
4 426 st. 6.1% (2.1 m)
5 368 st. 6.3% (2.2 m)
6 301 st. 3.4% (1.2 m)

Upper thread 35.1 m
Bobbin 11.7 m

Histogram

Stop 1(3535) 
Stop 2(5205) 
Stop 3(6204) 
Stop 4(6630) 
Stop 5(6998) 
End(7298) 



156.0 mm (6.14 ")

159.2 mm (6.27 ")

Stitches ratio diagram:

Source: C:\Users\LG\Desktop\28.02.2022\H folder Scale 1.1:1

This area is reserved for
your logo. Place logo.bmp
file (width: 1442 , height: 474 pixels)
in the same folder as
embird.exe file.

This area is reserved for
your address information.
Place address.txt text file
containing your address in the
same folder as embird.exe
file.

File: H (4).JEF  (Janome)
Stitches: 8859
Size: 156.0 x 159.2 mm (6.14 x 6.27 ")
Begin: 78.0, 79.6 mm
End: 13.9, 139.6 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 6/6 , Stops: 5
Date: 28-02-2022

Needle Thread consumption

1 4238 st. 40.9% (20.2 m)
2 2014 st. 25.4% (12.5 m)
3 1284 st. 18.0% (8.9 m)
4 525 st. 6.2% (3.1 m)
5 444 st. 6.5% (3.2 m)
6 354 st. 3.1% (1.5 m)

Upper thread 49.3 m
Bobbin 16.4 m

Histogram

Stop 1(4239) 
Stop 2(6253) 
Stop 3(7537) 
Stop 4(8062) 
Stop 5(8506) 
End(8859) 


